Tax Parcel Number

OwnerName

Property Address

MailingLine4

MailingLine5

17-10185-100
17-10185-100
17-10185-110
17-10185-120
17-10185-90
17-10186-20
17-10186-30
17-10275-100
17-10275-110
17-10275-40
17-10275-90
17-10276-70
17-10277-10
17-10277-20
17-10277-30
17-10277-40
17-10277-50
17-10277-80

For:

17-10186-40
17-10186-40
17-10276-80

CHRISTINE J NELSON

DAVID R SWEENEY

YWOM PROPERTIES LLC
KERRY D LUCCHINI

WILLIAM H KATRA
DOUGLAS J BROWN
DOUGLAS J BROWN

THOMAS W LANDOLT, 1l
MELVIN, BARBARA PETERSON
CHOU XIONG

SCOTT J STRITTMATER

UT&A LLC

TILMAN E ELLEFSON

OLSON OPPORTUNITIES LLC
KURT P, LINDA K SEEBURGER
LISA'Y SCHLIFER

RICHARD A PAAR, CATHERINE A KRONSTEDT
CITY OF LACROSSE

KARLA K DOOLITTLE
KARLA K DOOLITTLE
KARLA K DOOLITTLE

1922 AVON ST
1922 AVON ST
1926 AVON ST
804 LIVINGSTON ST

1916 AVON ST, APT1 & 2

1911 AVON ST

1917 AVON ST

715 LIVINGSTON ST
711 LIVINGSTON ST
803 LIVINGSTON ST
727 LIVINGSTON ST
720 LIVINGSTON ST
718 LIVINGSTON ST
702 LIVINGSTON ST
1926 CALEDONIA ST
1922 CALEDONIA ST
1914 CALEDONIA ST
722 LIVINGSTON ST

1925 AVON ST
1927 AVON ST
1927 AVON ST

1922 AVON ST

N2470 THREE TOWN RD
3125 LAUDERDALE CT
727 LIVINGSTON ST
1008 AVON ST

1917 AVON ST

1917 AVON ST

715 LIVINGSTON ST
711 LIVINGSTON ST
803 LIVINGSTON ST
727 LIVINGSTON ST
N5558 COMMERCE ST
718 LIVINGSTON ST
2210 30THSTS

1926 CALEDONIA ST
1922 CALEDONIA ST
1914 CALEDONIA ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

1927 AVON ST
1927 AVON ST
1927 AVON ST

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54603
LA CROSSE W1 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603



